
1
小松原  美  里
小松原      尊

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC
倉敷FSC 5 103.49 58.59 45.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp4 6.00 1.02 7.022 2 3 1 0 2 2

2 CuLi4 5.30 1.19 6.493 2 3 2 2 3 3

3 SyTwL3+SyTwM4 6.47 0.87 7.341 1 2 2 1 1 1

4 OFStL2+OFStM3 5.72 1.02 6.741 1 1 2 1 2 2

5 RoLi4 5.30 1.01 6.312 2 2 2 2 3 3

6 ChSt1 1.10 1.99 3.092 2 2 3 2 3 3

7 MiSt3 7.70 1.75 9.451 2 2 2 1 3 2

8 SlLi4 5.30 0.83 6.131 2 2 2 1 3 2

9 ChSl1 1.10 2.16 3.261 2 3 3 2 3 3

10 ChLi1 1.10 1.66 2.762 2 2 2 1 3 2

45.09 58.59

Skating Skills 1.20 7.507.50 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75

Transitions 1.20 7.457.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.75

Performance 1.20 7.807.75 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.00 7.50 8.00

Composition 1.20 7.757.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.00 7.75 8.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.757.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.00

45.90

演技時間:  -1.00

2
平  山  姫里有
立  野      在

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC
倉敷FSC 2 86.79 51.45 35.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp4 6.00 1.02 7.021 2 2 2 2 1 2

2 OFStL2+OFStM1 5.09 0.58 5.670 1 0 1 1 1 1

3 SyTwL4+SyTwM4 6.84 0.43 7.270 1 0 1 1 -1 2

4 RoLi4 5.30 0.55 5.851 2 1 1 2 1 1

5 CiSt2 6.95 0.58 7.530 2 0 1 1 0 1

6 SlLi4 5.30 0.83 6.130 2 2 2 1 2 2

7 ChSp1 1.10 0.83 1.931 1 1 1 1 0 1

8 ChSl1 1.10 1.00 2.100 1 2 2 1 1 1

9 StaLi4 5.30 0.55 5.851 2 1 2 1 1 1

10 ChSt1 1.10 1.00 2.101 2 0 2 1 0 2

44.08 51.45

Skating Skills 1.20 5.855.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.75

Transitions 1.20 5.555.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.25

Performance 1.20 5.955.25 6.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.75

Composition 1.20 6.005.00 6.50 5.25 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 6.105.50 6.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.75

35.34

第89回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2020年12月24日～27日

ビッグハット（若里多目的アリーナ）長野市若里
Version:2020.59.12201.980

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Dance / アイスダンス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/12/27 16:22 Page 1



3
村  元  哉  中
髙  橋  大  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC
関西大学KFSC 4 84.03 43.81 41.22 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp2 4.50 0.90 5.401 2 2 2 1 1 2

2 SlLi3+RoLi4 9.85 1.66 11.511 2 1 2 2 2 2

3 OFStL3+OFStM1 5.47 1.75 7.222 2 1 3 2 3 4

4 StaLi1 3.05 F -0.92 2.13-3 -1 -3 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 DiSt2 6.95 -0.58 6.370 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

6 SyTwL3+SyTwM2 5.72 -1.16 4.56-3 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 ChSt1 1.10 1.33 2.431 2 2 2 1 1 3

8 ChLi1 1.10 0.66 1.760 2 0 1 1 1 1

9 ChSl1 1.10 1.33 2.432 2 1 1 1 2 3

38.84 43.81

Skating Skills 1.20 6.906.75 7.25 6.25 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.50

Transitions 1.20 6.606.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 7.50

Performance 1.20 6.706.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.75

Composition 1.20 7.157.00 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.25 7.25 7.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.006.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.75

41.22

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4
深  瀬  理香子
張 睿中 オリバー

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大東文化大学
カナダ 3 83.16 46.84 37.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 SyTwL4+SyTwM3 6.47 0.43 6.900 1 1 1 1 0 0

2 StaLi4 5.30 0.64 5.941 1 1 2 2 0 2

3 OFStL1+OFStM1 4.84 -0.87 3.97-2 -3 0 0 -1 -2 -1

4 MiSt2 6.95 0.58 7.530 2 1 0 1 0 1

5 RoLi3 4.55 1.10 5.652 3 2 3 2 3 2

6 CoSp4 6.00 0.67 6.671 1 1 2 2 0 1

7 ChSt1 1.10 0.29 1.391 -1 -1 1 0 0 2

8 SlLi4 5.30 0.46 5.760 2 1 1 1 1 1

9 ChSp1 1.10 0.33 1.430 1 0 2 0 0 1

10 ChSl1 1.10 0.50 1.601 2 0 1 0 0 1

42.71 46.84

Skating Skills 1.20 6.205.75 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50

Transitions 1.20 6.105.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50

Performance 1.20 6.155.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 7.00

Composition 1.20 6.356.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 6.305.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75

37.32

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5
矢  島  榛  乃
池  田  喜  充

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ
日本大学 1 70.98 40.02 30.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp4 6.00 0.00 6.000 1 2 -1 0 -1 0

2 SyTwL3+SyTwM3 6.10 -0.29 5.81-1 1 1 0 -1 -2 -1

3 OFStL1+OFStM2 5.09 -0.43 4.66-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

4 CuLi3 4.55 0.00 4.550 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 ChSp1 1.10 -0.09 1.010 1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

6 MiSt1 6.45 -0.39 6.06-1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

7 StaLi4 5.30 0.09 5.390 1 1 0 0 0 0

8 ChTw1 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 ChSt1 1.10 0.17 1.270 1 1 0 0 0 -1

10 RoLi2 3.80 0.37 4.170 2 1 1 1 0 1

40.59 40.02

Skating Skills 1.20 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75

Transitions 1.20 4.904.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.20 5.154.50 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.75

Composition 1.20 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 5.255.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.75

30.96
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